
女子選手名簿
大会出場校 〈女子ナンバーカード一覧〉

埼 玉 栄

成 田

韮 崎

長 野 東

遊 学 館

星 稜 Ａ

星 稜 Ｂ

敦 賀 気 比

鯖 江

常 葉 大 菊 川 Ａ

常 葉 大 菊 川 Ｂ

草 津 東

京 都 光 華

南 陽

立 命 館

立 命 館 宇 治

京 都 外 大 西 Ａ

（埼玉県）

（千葉県）

（山梨県）

（長野県）

（石川県）

（石川県）

（石川県）

（福井県）

（福井県）

（静岡県）

（静岡県）

（滋賀県）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

京 都 外 大 西 Ｂ

桂

桃 山

乙 訓

大阪薫英女学院

大 阪 成 蹊 女 子

大 阪 桐 蔭

智 辯 カ レ ッ ジ

奈 良 育 英

和 歌 山 北

智 辯 和 歌 山

鳥 取 城 北

呉

四 学 香 川 西

高 松 工 芸 Ａ

高 松 工 芸 Ｂ

つ る ぎ

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（大阪府）

（大阪府）

（大阪府）

（奈良県）

（奈良県）

（和歌山県）

（和歌山県）

（鳥取県）

（広島県）

（香川県）

（香川県）

（香川県）

（徳島県）

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

大 垣 日 大
遊 学 館

宮 津 ・ 網 野

綾 部 ・ 桂

京都外大西・西京
立命館・京産大付属

篠山鳳鳴・北条

加古川西・県農

東 播 連 合

（岐阜県）

（石川県）

（京都府）

（京都府）

（京都府）

　

（兵庫県）

（兵庫県）

（兵庫県）

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

総合の部 （41チーム）

県内の部

宝 塚

東 播 磨

加 古 川 東

小 野

篠 山 鳳 鳴

西 脇 工 業

101

102

103

104

105

106

（６チーム）

（合計47チーム）


