## 女子選手名簿

## 大会出場校〈女子ナンバーカード一覧〉

総合(	の部	(41 ਝ	·-스)
1	(埼玉県)	埼 玉	栄
2	(千葉県)	成	田
3	(山梨県)	韮	崎
4	(長野県)	長 野	東
5	(石川県)	遊  学	館
6	(石川県)	星  稜	Α
7	(石川県)	星  稜	В
8	(福井県)	敦 賀 気	比
9	(福井県)	鯖	江
10	(静岡県)	常葉大菊川	ΙΑ
11	(静岡県)	常葉大菊川	ΙВ
12	(滋賀県)	草 津	東
13	(京都府)	京 都 光	華
14	(京都府)	南	陽
15	(京都府)	立命	館
16	(京都府)	立 命 館 宇	治
17	(京都府)	京都外大西	ĒΑ

18	(京都府)	京	都夕	<b>k</b>	西	В
19	(京都府)			桂		
20	(京都府)	桃				Щ
21	(京都府)	Z				訓
22	(大阪府)	大	阪薫	英:	女学	院
23	(大阪府)	大	阪瓦	<b></b>	≨女	子
24	(大阪府)	大	阪	7	桐	蔭
25	(奈良県)	智	辯力	j L	ノツ	ジ
26	(奈良県)	奈	良	:	育	英
27	(和歌山県)	和	歌	ı	Ц	北
28	(和歌山県)	智	辯	和	歌	Щ
29	(鳥取県)	鳥	取	j	城	北
30	(広島県)			呉		
31	(香川県)	匹	学	香	Ш	西
32	(香川県)	高	松	エ	芸	Α
33	(香川県)	高	松	エ	芸	В
34	(徳島県)	つ		る		ぎ

35	(岐阜県) (石川県)	大 遊		学	日	大 館
36	(京都府)	宮	津	•	網	野
37	(京都府)	綾	部		•	桂
38	(京都府)		都外; 命館•			
39	(兵庫県)	篠	山鳳	鳴	· 北	条
40	(兵庫県)	加	古川	西	• 県	!農
41	(兵庫県)	東	播	:	連	合

県内の部			(6	チーム)
101	宝			塚
102	東	拊	番	磨
103	加	古	Ш	東
104	小			野
105	篠	Щ	鳳	鳴
106	西	脇	エ	業
		(-	合計475	チーム)